
**Includes $2.00 ADO surcharge.
**Pro Shoot: $625 minimum guaranteed payout.

DAY
&

TIME

EVENT

ENTRY

1st

2nd

3 - 4th

5 - 8th

TOTAL

SUNDAY
2:00 PM

LADIES’
SINGLES
CRICKET

$20*

200

100

50

25

500

FRIDAY
8:30 PM

DRAW
DOUBLES

501

$10

400

200

100

50

1000

CLARION HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTER
formerly the HOLIDAY INN AIRPORT
ISLIP • MAC ARTHUR
3845 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY.
631-585-9500

TOURNAMENT DIRECTORS
LB DART ENTERPRISES, INC.

Laurett Meddis  631-581-1420
Buddy Bartoletta  516-822-3798

email: lbdarts@optonline.net
www.lbdarts.com

FRIDAY
6:30 PM

PRO
SHOOT
501**

$25

275

150

50

25

625

SATURDAY
11:00 AM

OPEN
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$30/team

400

200

100

50

1000

SATURDAY
11:30AM

LADIES’
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$30/team

200

100

50

30

520

SATURDAY
1:30 PM

MEN’S
SINGLES

501

$20*

450

225

120

50

1115

SATURDAY
2:00 PM

LADIES’
SINGLES

501

$20*

200

100

50

25

500

SATURDAY
5:00 PM

MIXED
TRIPLES

601

$45/team

420

240

120

60

1140

SATURDAY
8:00 PM

MEN’S
DRAW 

DOUBLES
501/CKT/

301

$10

300

150

80

40

770

SUNDAY
10:30 AM

MIXED
DOUBLES

501

$30/team

300

150

80

40

770

SUNDAY
12:00 PM

OPEN
DOUBLES

501

$30/team

300

150

80

40

770

SUNDAY
12:30 PM

LADIES’
DOUBLES

501

$30/team

200

100

50

30

520

SUNDAY
2:00 PM

MEN’S
SINGLES
CRICKET

$20*

300

150

80

40

770

SATURDAY
7:30 PM

LADIES’ 
PRO AM 

$15

225+ GIFT

150+ GIFT

375

21ST ANNUAL

DART TOURNAMENT
Nov. 29, 30 & Dec. 1, 2013

$10,000+

L ng Island

Fall Classic

+


